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ALL AGREEMENT STATES
MASSACHUSETTS, OHIO, OKLM'"MA, PENNSYLVANIA

BRIEFING ON DRAFT POLICY T TEMENT FOR AGREEMENT STATE ADEQUACY
AND COMPATIBILITY ( SP-9 4 -L e.2 )

Both the January 10, 1994 Agreement State Program Status And the
January 24, 1994 Commission briefings were videotaped. One l
videotape copy of each briefing will be available through NRC's 1

Regional State Agreements Officers. You may contact the I

individuals listed below if you are interested in viewing the l

videos. ;
|

Craig Gordon, King of Prussia, Pennsylvania - 215/337-5216

Richard Woodruff,, Atlanta, Georgia - 404/331-5553

James Lynch, 'Gie;w Le
'

n Ellyn, Illinois - 708/829-9818

Robert Doda',' Arlington, Texas - 817/860-8139 i

Jack Hornor, Walnut Creek, California - 510/975-0224
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*

MASSACHUSETTS, OHIOi OKLAHOMA, PENNSYLVANIA )
\

BRIEFING ON DRAFT POLICY STATEMENT FOR AGREEMENT STATE ADEQUACY
AND COMPATIBILITY (SP-94-022)

\
Enclosed for your information is a hard copy of the subject
briefing vugraphs which'zwere used during the January 24, 1994
subject Commission briefing. You will recall that copies of the
January 10, 1994 briefing int the Agreement State Program Status
were previously provided. \

\
Both the January 10, 1994 Agreement' State Program Status and the
aforementioned January 2, 1994 Commission briefings were
videotaped. One videotape copy of each briefing will be
available through NRC's Regional State Agreements Officers. You
may contact the individuals lis'ted below if you are interested in
viewing the videos.
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\

Craig Gordon, King of Prussia, Pennsylvania - 215/337-5216
\

Richard Woodruff, Atlanta, Georgia - 404/331-5553

James Lynch, Glen Ellyn, Illino'is - 708/829-9818

Robert Doda, Arlington, Texas - 817/860-8139

Jack Horner, Walnut Creek, Califor'nia - 510/975-0224

s

Richard L. Bangart, Director
Office of State Programs
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MASSACHUSETTS, OHIO, OKLAHOMA, PENNSYLVANIA,

BRIEFIN( ON DRAFT POLICY STATEMENT FOR AGREEMENT STATE ADEQUACY
AND COMPA BILITY (SP-94-022)

Enclosed for r information is a hard copy of the subject
briefing vugrap which were used during the January 24, 1994
subject Commissidn briefing. You will recall that copies of the
January 10, 1994 br .fing on the Agreement State Program Status
were previously prov ed.

\
Both the January 10, 19' Agreement State Program Status and the

.

aforementioned January 2, 1994 Commission briefings were
videotaped. One videotape opy of each briefing will be
available through NRC's Regl nal State Liaison Officers. You may
contact the individuals liste below if you are interested in
viewing the videos. N

Craig Gordon, King of Prussi', Pennsylvania - 215/337-5216
N

Richard Woodruff, Atlanta, Geo,gia - 404/331-5553
\

James Lynch, Glen Ellyn, Illinois 708/829-9818

Robert Doda, Arlington, Texas - 81h 60-8139

Jack Horner, Walnut Creek, California 510/975-0224

Richard L. Bangart, Director
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BRIEFING ON DRAFT POLICY STATEMENT FOR AGREEMENT STATE ADEQUACYAND COMPATIBILITY (SP-94-022)

|

The January 10, 1994 Agreement State Program Status And the
January 24, 1994 Commission briefings were videotaped. One
videotape copy of each briefing will be available through NRC'sRegional State Agreements Officers. You may contact the
individuals listed below if you are interested in viewing thevideos.

Craig Gordon, King of Prussia, Pennsylvania - 215/337-5216
Richard Woodruff, Atlanta, Georgia - 404/331-5563

Jalnes Lynch, Glen Ellyn, Illinois - 708/829-9818
Robert Doda, Arlington, Texas - 817/860-8139

Jack Hornor, Walnut Creek, California - 510/975-0224
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Richard L. Bangart, rector
Office of State Prog as
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